Distribution Model / Wattage
Lumens Max Candela
3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
3 x 3
OLFLL-080 6,929 7,234 7,501 7,615 29,210 30,495 31,618 32,099
OLFLL-100 8,950 9,344 9,688 9,835 37,353 38,996 40,432 41,047
OLFLL-120 9,780 10,210 10,586 10,747 41,471 43,295 44,890 45,572
OLFLL-150 12,973 13,543 14,042 14,253 57,463 59,990 62,200 63,146

120 1.710
150 1.710
ORDERING INFORMATION
Isofootcandle plots = OLFLL 100W model in 5000K CCT @ 15' setback.  Distances are in units of mounting height.
Published luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA-79-08 standards
1700 De Soto Place, Ontario, CA 91761 P: 888-743-5220 optecledlighting.com
100W (3X3) 100W (5X5) 100W (7X6)
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & MOUNTING
SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP DISTRIBUTION MOUNT FINISH CONTROL / OPTIONS
OLFLL = Optec LED
Floodlight Large
080 = 80W
100 = 100W
120 = 120W
150 = 150W
UNVL = 120-277V
UNVH = 347-480V
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
3 X 3 = Spot
5 X 5 = Flood
7 X 6 = Horizontal
Flood
AK = Adjustable Knuckle1
TR = Trunnion
BZ = Dark Bronze
WH = White
NA = Natural
Aluminum
BL = Black
CC = Custom Color
PR3 = Photocell Receptacle for 3-pin
Photocell
PR5 = Photocell Receptacle for 5-pin
Photocell
UV = Upper Visor3
LV = Lower Visor3
PL = Polycarbonate lens
WG = Wireguard
TL12 = Twist Lock Photocell 120V2
TL28 = Twist Lock Photocell 208V2
TL24 = Twist Lock Photocell 240V2
TL27 = Twist Lock Photocell 277V2
TL34 = Twist Lock Photocell 347V2
TL48 = Twist Lock Photocell 480V2
TLSC = Twist Lock Shorting Cap
1 AK = 2“ Adjustable Knuckle/Slipfitter
2 Photocell Default = Fail in “ON” Mode (unless otherwise specified).
3 Upper Visor and Lower Visor can be specified together.
Floodlight Series (Large)
2" Adjustable Knuckle /